
 

 
 
 
 

2020 
Year End  
High Score 
Awards 

 

 



Green Hunter ~  the ‘Smooth Style Perpetual Trophy’ 
Donated by Mr. and Mrs. Thomas Ginaven 

 

 
Small/Medium Pony Hunter ~ the ‘Windswept Stables Trophy, in Memory 
Cowboy’ 

Donated by Patti Landes 
 

Children’s/Adult Jumper ~  the ‘Hope He’s Gold Challenge Trophy’ 
Donated by the Michael Morris family 

 

Champion True Balou Nicole Roberts 
Reserve Devon Brittany Jacobs 

Third Oscar Van De Diepenbeek Gordon Reistrup 
Fourth Cue the Confetti Emily Easton 
Fifth Skippa 'Lil Asset Brittany Jacobs 
Sixth Franklin Esters Sims 

Seventh Chambers Bay Langhorne Wilson 

Eighth Tickle the Ivories Brittany Jacobs 
Ninth  Fee Fie Foe Olin Armstrong 
Tenth Phly With Me BC Caroline Light 

R: Anneliesa King 
 

Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 
 

 

 
Owner/rider 
 

Champion Knight Hill Anna Szefc 

Reserve Eragon Caroline Waters 
Third Stella Luna Shannon Huth 
Fourth Southern Drew Darlene Kemper 

Fifth Craigs-etariat Rebecca F. Smith 
Sixth Blood, Sweat and Beers Amelia Bayer 
Seventh Samwise Lauren Daniel 

Owner/rider 

Owner/rider 
 
Lena Swiney 

Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 

Champion Ratatouille Rebecca F. Smith 
Reserve Hidden Springs Last Dance Lydia Nelson 
Third The Doctor Brittany Jacobs 
Fourth Evening in Paris Windy Springs Farm 
Fifth Overlook's Outlook Mane Top Stables 
Sixth Heartland Henry Lesko 
Seventh Hidden Spring's Tango Dianne Randolph 

Eighth Popcorn 
Ardmore Equestrian 
Center 

Ninth  Diamonds and Pearls Henry Lesko 
Tenth Animal Crackers in my Soup Esther Phillips 

 
Owner/rider 
R: Anna Lucy 
 
 
Owner/rider 
 

 
Owner/rider 
 



Low Hunter ~  the ‘Purty Neat Memorial Trophy’ 
Donated by Anne Bailey Johnston 

Intermediate Hunter ~  the ‘In Memory of  Crefield Suzanne Trophy’ 
Donated by Parker Pearson 

 

Level 2 Jumper ~  the ‘Prado-Gee Perpetual Trophy’ 
Donated by Michaela Bragg 

Champion Capone 7 Ella Eavers 
Reserve Romantic Getaway Heather Weaver 
Third Ketterle Josie Elliott 
Fourth Appalachia Kelsey Shrader 
Fifth Epic Sarah Irvine 
Sixth Keepsake Courtney Watson 
Seventh Graceland Rebecca Collier 
Eighth Etiquette Ann Turnicky 
Ninth  Alibi Britni Cash 
Tenth Cassius I Allison Laferty 

 
Owner/rider 
 
Owner/rider 
 
 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 
 

Champion The Doctor Brittany Jacobs 
Reserve Chantilly Lace Sabrina Forbes 
Third Motorcross Pia Zuffoletti 
Fourth Sir William Barbara Szefc 
Fifth The Patriot Beth Sheely 
Sixth Southern Accents Caitlin Unterman 
Seventh Mr. Fix-It Vineyard Farm 
Eighth Overlook's Lucka the Draw Mane Top Stables 
Ninth  Mystic Talitha Lydia Nelson 
Tenth Feel the Thunder Victoria Riordan 

R: Anna Lucy 
Owner/rider 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 

Champion School Boy Q Lily Caricofe 
Reserve Knight Hill Anna Szefc 
Third Big Black Cadillac Lisa Flynn 
Fourth Calm and Collected Sasha Reinhold 
Fifth Blood, Sweat and Beers Amelia Bayer 
Sixth Diamond Jubilee Britni Cash 
Seventh Samwise Lauren Daniel 
Eighth Graceland Rebecca Collier 
Eighth Swan's Glory Brittany Jacobs 

Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 



Working Hunter ~  the ‘Wallstreet Heir Memorial Trophy’ 
Donated by the Lemon family 

 

Large Pony Hunter ~  the ‘Southern States Large Pony Hunter Trophy’ 
Donated by Southern States 

 

Level 4/5 Jumper ~  the ‘Nine One One Memorial Trophy’ 
Donated by Rebecca Forbes Smith 

 
 
 
 
 

Champion Graceland Rebecca Collier 
Reserve Appalachia Kelsey Shrader 
Third Washington Ellie Laferty 
Fourth La Di Da Sarah Nolley 
Fifth Ketterle Josie Elliott 
Sixth Swan's Glory Brittany Jacobs 
Seventh Elona Jason Berry 
Eighth Knight Hill Anna Szefc 

Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 
 
 
Owner/rider 

Champion 
Cherry Hill's Slipped Off  to 
Paris Katie Durrer 

Reserve Chantilly Lace Sabrina Forbes 
Third Shore Thing Britni Cash 
Fourth Capstone's Roger Dodger Sarah Maggi 
Fifth Silver Lining Elizabeth Self 
Sixth Benlea Crimson Tide Mane Top Stables 
Seventh Geronimo Bryce Leitch 
Eighth Glass Views Star Trekker Brittany Jacobs 
Ninth  H.R. Puff  N' Stuff Brittany Jacobs 
Tenth Puff  the Magic Pony Windy Springs Farm 
Tenth Wish Come True Jenna Walker 

Owner/rider 

Owner/rider 
 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 
Owner/rider 
 
 
 
Owner/rider 

Champion Cobalt de la Pomme Z Elizabeth Conyers 

Reserve For Star 
Mountain View     
Stables 

Owner/rider 

 



Adult Amateur Hunter ~  the ‘Adult Amateur Trophy’ 
Donated  Anonymously 

 

Special Children’s Hunter ~  the ‘Laurel Hill Farm Trophy’ 
Donated by the Cline family 

Novice Children’s/Adult Jumper ~ the ‘Chamaco Loco Memorial Trophy’ 
Donated by Windy Springs Farm 

Champion Epic Sarah Irvine 
Reserve Nelson van de Hondsbossen Laura Lemon 
Third Romantic Getaway Heather Weaver 
Fourth Carmen The Barracks 
Fifth Don Perignon Brianne Lefanowicz 
Sixth The Great Gatsby Caroline Leeth 
Seventh Appalachia Kelsey Shrader 
Eighth La Di Da Sarah Nolley 
Ninth  Craigs-etariat Rebecca F. Smith 
Tenth C'mon Carmen Stephanie Guerlain 

Christabel Sweeney 
Owner/rider 
R: Kimberly Spetich 
 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 
Owner/rider 
 
Owner/rider 

Champion R. E. Lee Windy Springs Farm 
Reserve Handwritten Sarah I. Vagnoni 
Third Formidable Z Hannah Rowe 
Fourth Sweetwater Brittany Jacobs 
Fifth Rio's Finale Sarah Irvine 
Sixth Montecristo SCF Ava Hogan 
Seventh Alibi Britni Cash 
Eighth First Dance McKenzie Burch 
Ninth  Jabberwocky Caitlin Unterman 
Tenth Glass Views Star Trekker Brittany Jacobs 

Maddie Whitley 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 
 
Owner/rider 
 
 
 
 

Champion High Hopes Mane Top Stables 
Reserve On the Spot Windy Springs Farm 
Third Chessboard Dean Rowe 
Fourth All Jokes Aside Madeline Rutledge 
Fifth Callaway Chase Daniel 
Sixth Turtle Creek Mane Top Stables 
Seventh Jump the Moon Briley Loan 
Eighth Judge Mary Nininger 
Eighth Monte Cristo Aidan Daly 
Tenth Energizer Bunny Windy Springs Farm 

 
 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 



Children’s Hunter ~  the ‘Mastermind Perpetual Trophy’ 
Donated by Beverly Chenoweth and Cary Chenoweth Braun 
 

Special Adult Hunter ~  the ‘Shalako Memorial Trophy’ 
Donated by Claudia Brownell 
 

 
 

Low Jumper  ~ the ‘Low Jumper Perpetual Trophy’ 
Donated by Darlene Kemper and Kemper Knoll Farm 

 

Champion Strawberry Wine Ashley Holsinger 
Reserve Emerald City Ashley Holsinger 
Third Ketterle Josie Elliott 
Fourth Catch the Stars Ariana Bowman 
Fifth Alibi Britni Cash 
Sixth Windsor's Jalapeno Ellie Laferty 
Seventh Elona Jason Berry 
Eighth Chessboard Dean Rowe 
Ninth Cue the Confetti Emily Easton 
Tenth Graceland Rebecca Collier 

 
 
 
Owner/rider 
 
Owner/rider 
 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 

Champion Imposant Elizabeth Vagnoni 
Reserve I Will If  You Will Annie Shawver 
Third Paddington Parker Pearson 

Fourth Lil Buckaroo Elizabeth L. Kervatt 
Fifth Silverstone Ashley Holsinger 
Sixth Etiquette Ann Turnicky 
Sixth Funny Girl Courtney Wilson 
Eighth Leo Jason Berry 
Ninth Capone 7 Ella Eavers 
Tenth Sweetwater Brittany Jacobs 

Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 

Owner/rider 
 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 
Owner/rider 
 

Champion Hello Roo Mane Top Stables 
Reserve High Hopes Mane Top Stables 
Third Chessboard Dean Rowe 

Fourth Calm and Collected Sasha Reinhold 
Fifth Oscar Van De Diepenbeek Gordon Reistrup 
Sixth Solare Darlene Kemper 
Seventh Shakeys Prize Billie Rae Croll 
Eighth Monte Cristo Aidan Daly 
Ninth Judge Mary Nininger 
Ninth Samwise Lauren Daniel 

 
 
Owner/rider 

Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 
 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 



Recognizing winners of  the Pony Medal at the Annual Show: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Recognizing winners of  the Hunter Seat Medal at the Annual Show: 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Recognizing winners of  the Adult Medal at the Annual Show: 
 

Champion Kriston Parr  

Reserve Olivia Sell  

Third Sarah Maggi  

Fourth Grace Mowery  

Fifth Lizzie Hall  

Sixth Nia Guinan  

Seventh Henry Lesko  

Eighth Bryce Leitch  

Ninth Anna Grace Boteler  

Tenth Sabrina Forbes  

Champion Rebecca Collier  

Reserve Pia Zuffoletti  

Third Tabitha Phillips  

Fourth Kate Illemsky  

Fifth Isabella Karr  

Sixth Caroline Light  

Seventh Anna Szefc  

Eighth Samantha Jurick  

Ninth Ellie Laferty  

Tenth Ariana Bowman  

Champion Lily Peterson  

Reserve Christabel Sweeney  

Third Lena Feingold Swiney  

Fourth Jamison Strasser  

Fifth Sarah Nolley  

Sixth Isabel Ammendola  

Seventh Brianne Lefanowicz  

Eighth Krissi Dawson  



Pre-Beginner Equitation ~  the ‘Rising Star Perpetual trophy‘ 
Donated by Gabrielle Clauser & family 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Beginner Equitation ~  the ‘In Memory of  Rebel Go Lucky Trophy’ 
Donated by Ann & Jeff  Shawver 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Junior Equitation on the flat  14 & under ~ the ‘Bowles Challenge trophy’ 
Donated by the Bowles family 

 

Champion Madison Zipf  

Reserve Idella Olmsted  

Third Jordan Henderson  

Fourth Penelope Joynes  

Fifth Claire Rutledge  

Sixth Catherine Gianinny  

Seventh Ellen Carmichael  

Eighth Susan Wager  

Ninth Medora N. Falls  

Tenth Kaylee Shifflett  

Champion Caroline Durrer  

Reserve Zelie Rowles  

Third Analise Eddins  

Fourth Catherine Gianinny  

Fifth Palmer Cash  

Sixth Payton Kite  

Seventh Esther Phillips  

Eighth London Puckett  

Ninth Abigail Doughty  

Tenth Thea Franklin  

Champion Katie Durrer  

Reserve Sabrina Forbes  

Third Anna Szefc  

Fourth Anna Grace Boteler  

Fifth Kriston Parr  

Sixth Lydia Nelson  

Seventh McKenzie Burch  

Eighth Madison Zipf  

Ninth Briley Loan  

Tenth Bryce Leitch  

Tenth Ariel Mullins  



Junior Equitation on the flat 15-17 ~ the ‘Chatham Hall Perpetual Trophy’ 
In honor of ‘Just Because’ 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Adult Equitation on the Flat ~  the ‘Sweet Briar College Perpetual Trophy’ 
Donated by Sweet Briar College 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

High Point Rider 12 & under ~ the ‘Mack Daddy Farm Challenge Trophy’ 
Donated by the Bowles family 

Champion  Sabrina Forbes 
 
 

Show Jumper of  the Year ~  the ‘Step-N-Time Perpetual Trophy’ 
Donated by Windy Hill Stables 

Champion  Cobalt de la Pomme Z  Elizabeth Conyers 
 

 

Champion Rebecca Collier  

Reserve Virginia R. Davis  

Third Hannah Rowe  

Fourth Tabitha Phillips  

Fifth Ariana Bowman  

Sixth Isabella Zipf  

Seventh Virginia Butler  

Eighth Libby White  

Ninth Ashton Kerkam  

Tenth Ellie Laferty  

Tenth Pia Zuffoletti  

Champion Casey Self  

Reserve Annie Shawver  

Third Isabel Ammendola  

Fourth Jamison Strasser  

Fifth Laura Lemon  

Sixth Krystal Dawson  

Seventh Ann Turnicky  

Seventh Lena Swiney  

Seventh Megan Heffernan  

Tenth Aidan Daly  



Hunter Pleasure Pony ~  the ‘Cozart family Trophy‘ 
Donated by the Cozart family 

Junior Hunter Pleasure Horse ~  the ‘Cher Trophy’ 
Donated by the Perkins family 

 

Level 3 Jumper ~  the ‘Country Mile Trophy’ 
Donated by Country Mile Farm 

  

Champion Cisco Kid Windy Springs Farm 
Reserve Spring Fling Catherine Gianinny 
Third Designer Socks Caroline Leeth 
Fourth Hidden Spring's Tango Dianne Randolph 

Fifth My Ballerina 
Ardmore Equestrian 
Center 

Sixth Let's Be Friends Ashley Holsinger 
Seventh The Patriot Beth Sheely 
Eighth Dixie Charm Mane Top Stables 
Ninth Chantilly Lace Sabrina Forbes 

Tenth 
Overlooks Blonde        
Bombshell Mane Top Stables 

 

Owner/rider 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Owner/rider 

 

Champion Rocky Z Mane Top Stables 
Reserve Southern Accents Caitlin Unterman 

Third The Knight at Dublin Castle Virginia Butler 
Fourth Harry Potter Britni Cash 
Fifth Legal Bug Medora N. Falls 
Sixth Handwritten Sarah I. Vagnoni 
Seventh Kira Emily Helmick 
Eighth Jabberwocky Caitlin Unterman 
Ninth Never Been Better Ashley Holsinger 
Tenth Toronto Hannah Rowe 

 
R:Lillian Cunningham 

Owner/rider 
 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 
 
 
Owner/rider 

Champion Southern Drew Darlene Kemper 
Reserve Swan's Glory Brittany Jacobs 
Third Cobalt de la Pomme Z Elizabeth Conyers 
Fourth Knight Hill Anna Szefc 
Fifth Elona Jason Berry 
Sixth Craigs-etariat Rebecca F. Smith 

 
 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 
Owner/rider 



Adult Hunter Pleasure Horse ~ the ‘in Memory of  Akeela Trophy’ 
Donated by Jennifer Baldwin 

 
 

Top Ten Thoroughbred  
Sponsored by Elizabeth Vagnoni 

 

Champion Joker Ella Eavers 
Reserve Storytime Holly Bailey 

Third Overlook's Lucka the Draw Mane Top Stables 
Fourth True Balou Nicole Roberts 
Fifth Exact Elizabeth Bailey 
Sixth After Eight Ann Turnicky 
Seventh Tickle the Ivories Brittany Jacobs 
Eighth Divine Mercy Andrea Boggs 
Ninth Maxwell Smart Britni Cash 
Tenth Roaring Run Power Play Vineyard Farm 

Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 

 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
 
Owner/rider 
 
 

Champion Epic / Adult Amateur Sarah Irvine 

Reserve 
Jabberwocky / Special     
Children’s Caitlin Unterman 

Third Chessboard / Low Jumper Dean Rowe 

Fourth 
Chambers Bay / Green 
Hunter Langhorne Wilson 

Fifth 
Blood, Sweat & Beers /Level 
2 Jumpers Amelia Bayer 

Sixth Z Town / Adult Amateur Jamisson Strasser 
Seventh B-Side / Special Adult Amanda Bozack 
Eighth Fan Club / Special Adult Jacklyn Clement 
Ninth Toronto / Special Children’s Hannah Rowe 

Christabel Sweeney 

 
Owner/rider 

 

Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 
Owner/rider 



  
 
 
 
 

Best Wishes to All for 2021 
 
 

www.swvhja.org 
 

More than just a points page… 
 

Check out the web site for: 
 

*The calendar 
*Important announcements 
*Board meeting minutes 
*History of  the Association 
 
 

***Renew your membership prior to or at the first horse 
show of  the year for points to accrue*** 

 
 
 
Find us on Facebook  and Instagram  


